Sarengradski kup 2010
Krusevac, 8.5.2010

Trka/Event 8
8.5.2010 - 13:06

Girls-Devojke, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke

11 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

©oNo OA~WNE

KRKLJUS, Nadja
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
RADOESKA, Emilija
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Aleksandra
SALLAIOVA, Gretka
LAZIC, Sonja
BUHMILER, Andrea
RIBAR, Katarina
STOILOVIC, Nadja
KNEZEVIC, Zorana
TODOROVIC, Marija
DJURDJEVIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Marija
RADENKOVIC, KRISTINA
STOILOVIC, Marta

SEKULOVIC, Andjela
MEDIC, Mila
JOLOVIC, Sofija
MARKOVIC, Jovana
UCHIKOVA, Viktoriya
BOBIC, Andjela
JOCIC, Mila

JOVIC, Leontina
KNEZEVIC, Andjela
KUPRESANIN, Minja
PAVLOVSKA, Ana MArija
CEPERKOVIC, OLGA
JOVANOVIC, Jelena
ACKOVIC, Jovana
ZAPUNIDIS, Anastasia
DJOKIC, Jovana
VASIC, Teodora
TRBOLJEVAC, Milica
ODOVIC, Nevena

IVANOVA, Vasilena
SKUBAN, Sara
ZLATKOVIC, Ksenija
HADZOVIC, Ema
BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela
GOSHEVA, Stela
PETROVIC, Andjela
STUPAR, Vanja
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
TESIC, ALEKSANDRA
TODOROVIC, Jovana
SERES, Dora

YB(GOD)

99 Novi Sad

99  RAdnicki KG

99 Delfin Skoplje

99  RAdnicki KG

99 Jagodina 035

99 Rimavska Sobota

99 Valis

99  Vojvodina N.Sad
99 Novi Sad

99 Rasina

99 Rasina

99 Rasina

99 Napredak
99 Napredak
99  Sveti Nikola

99 Rasina
00 Rasina
00 Novi Sad
00 Delfin KG
00 Crnica

00 Mladost Plovdiv
00 Delfin Vrbas

00 Nis 2005

00 Novi Sad

00 Napredak

00 Vojvodina N.Sad
00 Delfin Skoplje
00 Goc

00 Rasina

00 Napredak

00 Vojvodina N.Sad
00 Nis 2005

00 Napredak

00 Napredak

00 Napredak

01 GD Sport
02 Bjelica
01 Nis 2005

01 SportTime
02 Dinamo

01 GD Sport
01 Napredak
02 Novi Sad
01 JAgodina
03 Sveti Nikola
01 Nis 2005

01 Vojvodina N.Sad

Time

38.22
39.36
39.68
44.08
45.04
45.67
46.72
47.68
52.16
56.12
1:00.33
1:02.54
1:13.86
1:21.20

43.92
43.98
44,78
45.89
47.31
48.95
49.88
52.49
53.38
53.88
1:00.37
1:02.86
1:03.87
1:06.88
1:09.98
1:10.75
1:16.49
1:18.54
1:32.66

45.97
52.32
53.40
54.68
54.78
55.20
55.23
55.92
56.38
57.22
1:00.33
1:00.82

Pts

415
380
371
270
253
243
227
214
163
131
105

95

57

43

273
272
258
240
219
197
187
160
152
148
105
93
89
77
68
65
52
48
29

238
162
152
142
141
138
137
132
129
124
105
103
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Sarengradski kup 2010
Krusevac, 8.5.2010

Trka/Event 8, Girls-Devojke, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, G

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

EXH

DAJIC, EMA
MAKSIC, Milica
TODOROVIC, Dunja
KNEZEVIC, Andjela
GVOZDENAC, Ivona
MILIC, Andjela
RETHAS, Sara
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
POPOQVIC, Nikolija
RADOVANOQV, Tamara
GRAHOVAC, Jovana
ANTONIC, Nikolina
VULIC, Tamara

KALAJLIOSKA, Dea

YB(GOD)

01 Agva235

02 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Pirat

01 Rasina

02 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Nis 2005

01 Delfin KG

02 Napredak

03 Delfin KG

02 Dinamo

02 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Vojvodina N.Sad
01 Vojvodina N.Sad
96 Delfin Skoplje

Time
1:04.70
1.06.56
1:06.93
1:07.55
1:07.74
1:07.99
1.09.87
1:15.14
1:29.29

34.00

Pts

85
79
77
75
74
74
68
55
33

589

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

8.5.2010 14:25 - st/page 2



